◆ Features 1、Super high dense cell trench design for low RDS(on). 2、Rugged and reliable. 3、SOT-23 package
4、RoHS Compliant.
◆◆◆◆ Ordering Information
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
 SM2305SRL          SM2305SRG             SOT-23                      G                 S                D Tape Reel
 SM2305LRL          SM2305LRG            SOT-23-3L                   G                 S                D Tape Reel
(1) S：SOT-23；L：SOT-23-3L
(2) R：Tape Reel
(3) G：Halogen Free；L：Lead Free
PRODUCT SUMMARY
VDSS ID RDS(on) (m-ohm) Max
53 @ VGS = -10V,ID=-4.5A
60 @ VGS = -4.5V,ID=-4.2A
-20V
-4.5A
100 @ VGS = -2.5V,ID=-2.0A
P-Channel Enhancement-Mode MOSFET (-20V, -4. 5A)
SM2305 Pin Assignment & Symbol
(1)Package Type
(2)Packing Type
(3)Lead Free
1V01
SM2305
SM2305X X  X
◆ Absolute Maximum Ratings (TA=25
o
C, unless otherwise noted)
Symbol Parameter Ratings Units